
Week (B) P1 P2 Break P3 P4

Mon 17 Jun

Tues 18 Jun

Wed 19 Jun

Thurs 20 Jun

Fri 21 Jun

Week 2 (A) P1 P2 Break P3 P4

Mon 24 Jun

Tues 25 Jun

Wed 26 Jun

Thurs 27 Jun

Fri 28 Jun

Week 3 (B) P1 P2 Break P3 P4

Mon 1 Jul

Tues 2 Jul

Provisional Mock Exam Timetable Year 10 June 2024

Biology 

Maths Paper 1

English Language 1

Yr 10 Trip

Catch up session

French List/Read                            

Yr 11 Further Maths

Catch up session Catch up session

Students will be invited to catch-up any missed 

English Literature Paper 1

Computer Science Paper 1                               

Creative iMedia

Hospitality and Catering

Computer Science 

(Comp) 2                              

Catch up session Catch up session

French Writing

Construction

Yr 10 Trip

Catch up session

History Paper 2 (Anglo 

Saxons)

History Paper 1 (Crime)

Physics Geography Paper 1

Chemistry

Maths Paper 2

Yr 11 Statistics

Yr 11 Food Tech


